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BATTERY WHARF HOTEL

BOSTON WATERFRONT i

A beacon of tranquility amidst Boston’s historic waterfront, Battery

Whatf Hotel seamlessly blends casual elegance with impeccable CONVENTION CENTERS LOICAE AR HRACYTOING
. . .. . . .. . Boston Harbor Walk
service, offering a distinctively refreshing approach to hospitality. o 1ECIEC 2l millss Faneuil Hall Marketplace .

e Hynes 3.7 miles .
- Paul Revere’s House 0.5 miles

« 150 spacious guestrooms and suites New England Aquarium 0.5 miles
TRANSPORTAION TD Gatden 0.5 miles

+ Award-Winning Exhale® Spa and Fitness Studio o Logan International Airport 3.0 mile (sports/concert venue)

Boston Duck Tours 0.7 miles
Boston Common & Public 1.0 miles
« Locally inspired dishes of Boston with waterfront views and outdoor fire pits O Nerda fiilon (e s Garden

« Complimentary 24 Hour state-of-the-art fitness center * South Station 1.2 miles

. . . ) Boston Children’s Museum 1.2 miles
« Year-round water taxi to and from Logan International Airport directly to ] . e
Newbury Street (shopping) 1.5 miles

our dock
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arf, Boston, Massachusetts 02 | batterywharfhotelboston.com



Donald McKay

Great
Admiral
Terrace

Capt. William Stusgis
1

ROOMS

Constitution Ballroom
Constitution 1 or 2
Old Notrth

Old North Skylight
Old North Boardroom
Copp's Hill

Donald McKay

Josiah Fox

Joshua Humphreys
Capt William Sturgis
Capt William Sturgis 1
Capt William Sturgis 2
U.S. Maritime Museum
S.J. Hale Lounge
Harborwalk

Great Admiral Terrace

New Ballroom

Josiah Fox

Joshua Humphreys
—
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Capt. William
Sturgis 2

LxW

40 x 45
40 x 22
30x 43
30x 27
30x 16
22x 17
16 x 24
17 x 26
17 x 29
22x 38
22x 26
22x12
n/a
n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a

Three Battery Whatf,

SQ. FT.

1890
945
1290
810
480
385
384
442
493
836
572
264
n/a
850
n/a
n/a

n/a

THEATER CLASSROOM

170
80
100
70
25
15
25
36
36
60
36
22
30
40
n/a
n/a

289

96
47
86
56
24
18
12
19
24
30
20
15
18
30
n/a
n/a

117

i Stairs to Ballroom
f e

U-SHAPE

42
32
36
24
21

n/a

15
18
30
21
15
15
20
n/a
n/a

n/a

BALLROOM WITH HARBORVIEW VIEW
GRAND OPENING—SPRING 2017

HOLLOW SQ. 60" ROUNDS 72" ROUNDS BOARDROOM RECEPTION

64
44
40
36

n/a

n/a

n/a
18
20
32
20
16
18
20

n/a

n/a

n/a

o

Constitution 2 ! Constitution 1

SRS

Stairs to
Sea Cloud

Skylight <

N 2% N ‘
CoppsHL | | 01d Nosth Boardroom -
SETTOR ] X
)

120
40
90
60
30
20
20
20
30
50
30
20
36
40

110
50

150

120
48
84
60
24
24
10
10
20
36
24
24

n/a
36
80
60

144

40
40
34
28
18
12
14
16
18
26
18
14
n/a
20
n/a
n/a

n/a
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240
120
n/a
100
n/a
n/a
20
20
30
60
40
20
50
50
240
60
300




